

THE UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND ARTS OF OKLAHOMA

Drover Card - Information Sheet

Thank you for obtaining your <u>Drover Card</u>, the official Student ID of The University of Science

Please visit www.usao.edu and click on the Drover Card link for more USAO Student ID Information

Your **Drover Card** is linked to an optional checking account at Herring Bank. This will be the default account for all student disbursements from USAO unless you designate a different account through the **Business Office**. You must activate your card by performing a PIN transaction with the PIN that you chose during issuance. We recommend a free Balance Inquiry on Checking at any Herring Bank ATM (see below). If you want to change your PIN or have questions regarding your **Drover Card** ID Debit MasterCard Account, please call the toll free number below

866.348.3435

To access Internet Banking for your <u>Drover Card,</u> log on to: <u>www.DroverCard.com</u> (please call 866.335.4318 to enroll).



USAO Student Center 1727 W Alabama Avenue Chickasha, OK 73018

Allpoint ATMs - Complete List @ <u>www.allpointnetwork.com</u> Herring Bank ATMs - Complete list provided below

Member FDIC





